
December 2025
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

  1
*SCHOOL CLOSED*
Professional 
Development for 
teachers
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

5
First Friday Mass 
9:30

End of first 
trimester
 

6
 

7
 

8
Immaculate 
Conception
12:00 Parish Mass
 

9
Christmas Bazaar

2nd trimester 
begins
 

10
H&S meeting 6:00
 

11
Carol Night 7:00
 

12
7th grade 
Reconciliation
 

13
 

14
 

15
 

16
 

17
 

18
 

19
6th Gr 
Reconciliation

Dress Down Day $1

Kindergarten 
Holiday Show
 

20
 

21
 

22

School Holiday 
CLOSED
 

23

School Holiday
CLOSED
 

24

School Holiday
CLOSED
 

25
Christmas Day
School Holiday
CLOSED

Merry Christmas to 
all our Families!!
 

26

School Holiday
CLOSED
 

27
 

28
 

29

School Holiday
CLOSED
 

30

School Holiday
CLOSED
 

31

School Holiday
CLOSED
 

     

print-a-calendar.com


